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	№
	Класс 
	ФИО участника
	Фамилия инициалы учителя-предметника
	Максимальный
бал
	Баллы школьного этапа
	Место, занятое на школьном этапе (по рейтингу)

	1. 
	10
	Байков
	Артём
	Дмитриевич
	И.В.Слепцова
	8
	4
	1

	2. 
	9
	Барышева
	Юлия
	Вячеславовна
	И.В.Слепцова
	8
	0
	--

	3. 
	8
	Васина
	Полина
	Андреевна
	О.В.Войцеховский
	8
	4
	1

	4. 
	8
	Мордвинова
	Наталья
	Андреевна
	О.В.Войцеховский
	8
	3
	Участник

	5. 
	7
	Антонов
	Матвей
	Вячеславович
	О.В.Войцеховский
	8
	7
	1

	6. 
	7
	Петин
	Артём
	Павлович
	О.В.Войцеховский
	8
	6
	2

	7. 
	7
	Быценко
	Пелагея
	Павловловна
	О.В.Войцеховский
	8
	4
	3

	8. 
	7
	Дрёмов
	Эльдар
	Александрович
	О.В.Войцеховский
	8
	4
	3

	9. 
	7
	Горбачёв
	Тимур
	Дмитриевич
	О.В.Войцеховский
	8
	2
	Участник

	10. 
	7
	Захарчев
	Артём
	Алексеевич
	О.В.Войцеховский
	8
	0
	--

	11. 
	6
	Крещук
	Глеб
	Романович
	Н.А.Медведьева
	8
	1
	Участник

	12. 
	6
	Семенов
	Назар
	Александрович
	Н.А.Медведьева
	8
	1
	Участник

	13. 
	6
	Румянцев
	Арсен
	Вахидович
	Н.А.Медведьева
	8
	0
	--

	14. 
	6
	Курбанов
	Абдурауф
	Абдумажидович
	Н.А.Медведьева
	8
	0
	--

	15. 
	5
	Харламова
	Маргарита
	Андреевна
	А.В.Бландовцева
	8
	4
	1

	16. 
	5
	Арыков
	Артём
	Павлович
	А.В.Бландовцева
	8
	4
	1

	17. 
	5
	Коврова
	Татьяна
	Александровна
	А.В.Бландовцева
	8
	3
	Участник

	18. 
	5
	Попов
	Тимур
	Ярославович
	А.В.Бландовцева
	8
	3
	Участник

	19. 
	5
	Трухачев
	Тимофей
	Михайлович
	И.В.Слепцова
	8
	2
	Участник

	20. 
	5
	Коровин
	Александр
	Александрович
	А.В.Бландовцева
	8
	0
	--

	21. 
	5
	Симонов
	Ярослав
	Ильич
	И.В.Слепцова
	8
	0
	--

	22. 
	5
	Нугманов
	Данис
	Ильдарович
	А.В.Бландовцева
	8
	0
	--

	23. 
	4
	Баранова
	Ярослава
	Витальевна
	Н.А.Медведьева
	8
	5
	1

	24. 
	4
	Дунаев
	Диниил
	Викторович
	Н.А.Медведьева
	8
	5
	1

	25. 
	4
	Пластикова
	Полина
	Александровна
	Н.А.Медведьева
	8
	3
	Участник



